To:	Page	3 of



## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000022703 3)))



H160000227033ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BUSINESS FILINGS Account Number : 105256001620 Phone : (608)827-5300 Fax Number : (608)827-5501

**Enter the email address for this business en annual report mailings. Enter only one er Email Address: 	mail address	used for fueure s please.**	2016 JAN 27 PH 4:	RECEIVE
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 02 \$25.00	TEA 2016 JAN 2-	52 FIL	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Men		THE FLORIDAN		1 3

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.cxe

JAN 2 8 2016

÷.

**S MASON** 

Page 4 of 8	2016-01-27 14	46:22 CST 16082372310 From: CLS-CTSB-BFI BFI Processin
STATEM BOTH FC	Fax Audit HILLOO ENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFI OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
Pursuant a company s both, in the	to the provisions of sections 605.0114, Flor ubuits the following statement in order to cha e State of Florida.	ida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability mge its registered office or registered agent, or
	of the limited liability company: JAMAICA LOG	
2. (a) Prir	ncipal office address of limited liability compar ote: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS	
(b) Mai ( <u>N</u>	iling address of limited liability company: ate: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX	6751 Forum Drive Suite 200 Orlando, Florida 32821
9/12/2014		L14000142947
3. Date of	filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Rer	gistered Agent and Registered Office shown on	the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
	zistered Agent:	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
-	gistered Office Address:	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND PLANTATION, FL 33324
	<u>W</u> Registered Agent: <u>W</u> Registered Office Address:	Business Filings Incorporated 1200 South Pine Island Road
<u>NE</u>		
<u>(M</u> )	<u>UST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)</u>	Plantation FL 33324
If the limite confirmed t and the bus liability con the member the operatin	EST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) ed liability company is not organized under the that after the change or changes are made, the l imess office of the registered agent will be iden	laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby Florida street address of the registered office atical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited (s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of
If the limite confirmed t and the bus liability con the member the operation Signature of a r Craig C. Mate	ed liability company is not organized under the that after the change or changes are made, the limess office of the registered agent will be iden upany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s of the limited liability company or as otherwing agreement of the limited liability company.	laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby Florida street address of the registered office atical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited (s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of